DO NOT CASH THIS IIRU Tt Chackt ark ''SECURE CHECK IF ANY FEATURES LISTED ON BACK R.IDICATE TAMPERING CFI COPYINC 

FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY, INC. 
WOO RED ROOK OUARIERS. SUITE 

ST. THOMAS. IA 00802 

PAY TO THE ARAc ORDER OF 

FIRSTBANK PUERTO RICO 
SI. THOMAS. VI (03,2 

I01-/2 0X2210 

inszypcup 
1763 

12/14/2012 

$ "359.52 

Three Hundred Fifty-Nine and 62J100* DOLLARS 

AFLAC 
ATTN: REMITTANCE PROCESSING SERVICES 
1932 WYNNTON ROAD 
COLUMBUS, GA 31999-0797 

ZU.Trt 4-Ings3 980 rti.0 £t00t 

000 17E, 30 IL' 2 2110 an LI: 
iimIntitiouflou s.AiONSAiinimamt 

CONFIDENTIAL  -

I I 
j 

2 
A 

I